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Disclaimer

Disclaimer regarding illegal ballots versus illegal voters: While this report identifies many
illegally cast ballots and the names of ineligible voters in whose name those ballots were cast, it
does not allege that those persons necessarily cast the illegal ballots. Determining who cast a
ballot, legal or otherwise, particularly as a private, non-governmental organization, proves
nearly an impossible feat.

Disclaimer regarding redaction of voter information and research: The public version of this
report has redacted appendixes that include voter data and supplemental research. The full
version, available to government and law enforcement officials and, on a limited basis, to select
individuals and members of the media, has no such redactions.

Summary

This brief is a follow up collection of county clerk responses in relation to the three sets that we
published for Arizona, Georgia, and Wisconsin. These are either new responses or follow ups to
prior emails. These prior clerk response collections are at:

https://lookaheadamerica.org/azreport/, https://lookaheadamerica.org/gaclerks/,
https://lookaheadamerica.org/wiclerks/, https://lookaheadamerica.org/azpawi/, &
https://lookaheadamerica.org/azgawi/.

In this report, we received responses from the Wisconsin Elections Commission (WEC) which
confirmed our double voter find in Arizona and Wisconsin as was also acknowledged by the
municipal clerks and Marathon County District Attorney in Wisconsin. We provide the receipts.
As mentioned in our Arizona report, the Yuma County Sheriff announced an investigation into
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this and 15 other cases (which Dinesh D’Souza and True the Vote tried taking credit for but
were shown to be false): https://www.yumacountysheriff.org/pr-2022/PR-2022-30-Yuma-
County-Voting-Fraud.pdf & https://www.azmirror.com/2022/05/19/the-yuma-sheriff-isnt-
investigating-election-fraud-because-of-2000-mules/.

District Attorneys in North Carolina and Wisconsin are now aware of double voters and
currently investigating these cases, which apparently clerks had not sent their way.

The Georgia Secretary of State’s Investigations Unit has kept us posted on the progress on the
cases of P.O. Box voters and felons who registered in Georgia on parole from Florida. We hope
to get responses and updates on these soon.

We request the assistance of citizens in these states and ask them to contact us so that they
may file challenges and file complaints against potentially ineligible voters, and even clerks not

doing their due diligence. This will empower citizens and force elected officials to be held
accountable for their actions (or inactions).

Acknowledgements

Without our fantastic researchers we would not have been able to get a list of clerks across all
the affected states in our reports. The following volunteers helped with compiling lists and
reviewing emails prior to submission:

@CherylT, Terri Gierer, Missy, @Mickey, @Perpetualvjlinz, @Pomilui, @maitetsufan

To the other volunteers who choose to remain completely anonymous at this time, you know
who you are, and we thank you for your efforts and assistance in ensuring accuracy in our work.

How To Support Look Ahead America

If you can volunteer 10 hours a week in your state and are willing to speak with your state
representatives, then please sign up at https://lookaheadamerica.org/lead.

You may also sign up to volunteer at https://www.lookaheadamerica.org/volunteer.

Or you may make a tax-deductible contribution at https://www.lookaheadamerica.org/donate
or by making a purchase through Amazon Smile https://smile.amazon.com/ch/82-1645970.

You can also join our Discord community server at https://discord.gg/lookaheadamerica.
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WEC / Wausau County, WI Responses — Double Voter AZ / WI

8/24/22,9:25 AM Roundcube Webmail :: RE: [EXTERNAL] City of Wausau, Marathon County W1/ Yuma County AZ Potential Double Voter (per NCOA)

RE: [EXTERNAL] City of Wausau, Marathon County Wi/ Yuma County AZ Potential Double Voter (per NCOA)

From Vitcenda, Jodi - ELECTIONS <jodi.vitcenda@wisconsin.gov>

To ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>

Cc Kaitlyn Bernarde <Kaitlyn.Bernarde@ci.wausau.wi.us>, ELECTIONS HelpDesk <elections@wisconsin.gov>
Date 2022-08-18 12:52

Yes, we have documentation from AZ that was provided to the DA with the referral, as well as our documentation.

From: ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>

Sent: Thursday, August 18, 2022 12:49 PM

To: Vitcenda, Jodi - ELECTIONS <jodi.vitcenda@wisconsin.gov>

Cc: Kaitlyn Bernarde <Kaitlyn.Bernarde @ci.wausau.wi.us>; ELECTIONS HelpDesk <elections @wisconsin.gov>
Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL] City of Wausau, Marathon County W1/ Yuma County AZ Potential Double Voter (per NCOA)

Got it.
FYI for those asking yes she voted in Arizona. The attachments I sent showed she did (or someone in her name did).

Kind Regards,

Ian Camacho

Look Ahead America
Director of Research

(424) 436-7990

On 2022-08-18 12:16, Vitcenda, Jodi - ELECTIONS wrote:

This matter was already referred to the DA last Thursday, so you do not need to send again.

From: Kaitlyn Bernarde <Kaitlyn.Bernarde@ci.wausau.wi.us>

Sent: Thursday, August 18, 2022 11:53 AM

To: Vitcenda, Jodi - ELECTIONS <jodi.vitcenda@wisconsin.gov>

Cc: ELECTIONS HelpDesk <glections@wisconsin.gov>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] City of Wausau, Marathon County WI / Yuma County AZ Potential Double Voter (per NCOA)

Hello,
Sorry, that was poor phrasing on my part. I confirmed that she voted in Wausau, but I do not know whether she also voted in AZ.
Thank you,

Kaitlyn Bernarde

City Clerk, City of Wausau

Phone 715-261-6622 Fax 715-261-4106
Web ci.wausau.wi.us
Email Kaitlyn.bernarde @ci.wausau.wi.us

407 Grant St, Wausau, W1 54403

419 sureser . _safe=0&_uid=3739&_mbox=INBOX&_action=print&_extwin=1 1/6
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From: Vitcenda, Jod! - ELECTIONS <jodlviscenda®wisconsin Qo

Sent: Thursday, August 18, 2022 11:06 AM

To: Kaltyn Bermarde «<Kaltlyn Bemarded cl. wausau wi.us»

Ce: ELECTIONS HelpDesk <glections@wisconsin Qo>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] City of Wausau, Marathon County WI / Yuma County AZ Potential Double Voter (per NCOA)

This was a referral we sent to county DA based off paperwaork provided by AZ which Incduded documentation provided by AZ. Can [ ask how you're
sure she didnt vote in AZ?

¥ind regards,

Jodi Vitcenda
Wisvote Bections Specialist
Wisconsin Bections Commission

My direct line: (608) 261-2011

WEC Help Desk: (608) 261-2028

From: ELECTIONS HelpDesk <glections@wiscongin Qo »
Sent: Thursdyy, August 18, 2022 10:51 AM

To: Vitcenda, Jodl - ELECTIONS <jodl vRcendadwieconsin gow »
Subject: PW: [EXTERNAL] Oty of Wausau, Marathen County WI / Yuma County AZ Potential Double Voter (per NCOA)

Benji Pierzon
W1 Hecors Commismos

Poone (60K) 2¢7-T8RS

From: Kaklyn Bernarde <Kaltivn, Bomarde@ch wausau wius >
Sent: Thursdyy, August 18, 2022 10:47 AM

To: ELECTIONS HelpDesk «<giectionsOwisconsin gov >
Subject: PW: [EXTERNAL] Oty of Wausau, Marathon County WI / Yuma County AZ Potential Double Voter (per NCOA)

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the cegasization
Do not click inks of cpen atiachmests unfess you recogadte the sesder and know the content ks safe
Hello,
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I received this emall last night regarding potential voter fraud with a voter who the sender IS suggesting voted In both the City of Wausau and Yuma

County, AZ In the November 2020 General Election. [ have confirmed that she voted in the Oty of Wausau In the alection, Dutt not In Arfzona. Would
this be information that I would refay to my local prosecutor?

Thank you for your assistance,
Kaltlyn Bernarde

Crty Gk, Gty of Wescamu

Phone 71520102 Fax 7152014100
Web olssussgwius

Eval tatynsermarde@ o sl ot i

407 Gewrt 52 Wausse, 'W1 54400

From: Ro.camachoDicckaheddamenica org «an amachod ok aheddamenca o0 »

Sent: Wednesdyy, August 17, 2022 7:33 PM

To: Kaltiyn Bermarde <Kaitivp Bemarde@dl wausauwius > Mary Goede <Mary.Goede@dl walsau wius >
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Ory of Wausau, Marathon County W1/ Yuma County AZ Potential Double Voter (per NCOA)

Dear Ns. Bernarde and Ms. Goeade,

Tam writing to you to bring to your attention a voter named _-rc appears to have voted In the Oty of Wausau municdpality
(Marathon County) who appears to have voted In person In Wisconsin and also by mail In Arizona in the 2020 General Election

It is possibie someone used her Information to cast 3 ballot In her name, but we have submitted her name to Yuma County, AZ elections clerk and
they confirmed she was flagged by ERIC. Information on this voter is attached

oter Information:

The Arizona voter portal confirms that subject has an Inactive status voter registration due to an Inactive address. Note that subject was a poll
worker:

Ditgs/my.arzond vote/WhereEvole s s = individual

The Wisconsin voter portal shows subject has an active voter status and had voted at the polls in the Oty of Appleton, Wisconsin on November 8,
2016 and Marathon County Wisconsin on November 3, 2020

Property Information
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If she voted at the polis In Wisconsl hen could have been any me Detwoen October 20 November 3
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Based on this, she seems to De the same woman with connections to both homes. She voted in the 2020 election In Wisconsin and Artzona, or had 2
ballots cast In her name, making her a Bkely double voter If not at least an Ilegal voter In Arizona.

Mease contact me If you have any questions on the material submitted.

Kind Regards,

an Camacho

Look Ahead America
Director of Research
(424) 4367990

Statement of Confidentiality

This emaill and any fMles transmitted with it are confidential and Intended solaly for the use of the Individual or entity to whom they are addressed
If you are not the intended recipient of this emall, any use, dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this emall s prohibited. Please notify
the sender of this emall of the emor and delete the email.

Statement of Confidentiality

This emaill and any fMles transmitted with it are confidential and Intended solaly for the use of the Individual or entity to whom they are addressed
If you are not the intended recipient of this emall, any use, dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this emall s prohibited. Please notify
the sender of this emall of the emror and delete the email.
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Dane County, WI District Attorney’s Response — Double Voter FL / WI

RE: Dane County WI / Pinellas County FL Double Voter (per NCOA) and out of state subsequent voter
From DaneCoDA <danecoda@da.wigov>
To an camacho@lockaheadamerica org <lan. camacho@iockaheadamerica. ong»

Date 202208180842

(300d momang-

I will forward this oneo our investigaoors aad DA Ozasse Thask you

Alexandra Grayvold
Purslegd - Dume County District Amorney's Office
215 8 Hamikon Swyect, Rooen #3000

Madiscn, WI S3NB.3297

From: lan camacho®iookaheadamerica.ong (maliolan.camacho @lcokaheadamernica oog|

Sent: Wednesday, August 17, 2022 232 PM

To: DaneCoDA «<lanecoda Sda wi.govs

Subject: Dane Courty W1 / Pinelas County FL Double Voter (per NCOA) and out of state subsaquent voler

Dear Mr. Ozanne,
I'm Including evidence for what appears to be 2 doubie voter In the 2020 dection that we found using the NCOA records, and found that this is the

same person at both locations. 1 had submitted this voter to the Middieton County Clerk bt heard no response. Additionally, she registered in Forida
after registering In Wisconsin (which nedlified her registration in Wisconsin), bt (double) voted In Wisconsin anyway

Wisconsin Qrcult Court records dated 3/27/2018, confirm the subject’'s Wisconsin residential address and the month and year of her birth

Dane County property records reveal the subject to be the current owner of the Wisconsin property.

Information from the Forda Department of State Voter Information Lookup reveals the subject registered to vote In Mnelas County Rorida at the
specified address on 2/8/17. Furthermore, records reveal the subject cast an in-person ballot in Forida for the November 2020 election

Cowrt and voter registration records confirm the subject is the current owner of both properties as well as the date of birth for the subject.
-

Information cbtained from the Forkda Department of State confirmed the subject cast an In-person ballct In the state of Forida for the 2020 general
general election

clection. As such the subject was a double voter In the state of Wisconsin and Florkda for the 2

Flle(s):
File(s):

Wisconsin Qrcul Court records dated 3/2 . confirm the subject’'s Wisconsin residential address a5 weall as the month and year of her birth

Dane County property records reveal the subject to be the current owner of the Wisconsin property.

Information from the Forida Department of State Voter Information Lookup reveals the subject registered to vote In Mnellas County Rorida at the
specified address on 2/8/17. Furthermore, records reveal the subject cast an in-person ballot in Forida for the November 2020 election

Couwrt and voter registration records confirm the subject is the current owner of both properties as wall as the date of birth for the subject.

Information cbtained from the Florkda Department of State confirmed the subject cast an in-person balict In the state of Forda for the 2020 general

clection. As such the subject was a double voter In the state of Wisconsin and Florkda for the 2020 general election
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T-29: ADDITIONAL NOTES

Property tax records show that the subject o the Florida property a5 wall
Unabie to ind any social media for the subject; however, an obituary for the subject's husband was found which listed possibie relatives:

3z found that had a son, by the name of - sted, however 3 search of b

the subject by way of “frlends” list nor posts of any kind:

A Racebook profile for th of these proflies falled to connect to

Addtionaily none of the sibling profiles provide any Insight into the subject, either directly nor by refation

beervable social media footprint, the subject’s date of birth was verified Dy way of the State of Florida's voter registration webske,

Despite having no
In addition to confrming the subject’s Rorkda address and voting history. Based on the avallable data, the subject voted both in Wisconsin (by

absentes ballot) and In Rorida (In person) In the November 2020 dlection thus confirming a double voter determination

Fille(s):

Ir you have any questions, then please do not hesitate to contact me

Kind Regards,

Ian Camacho

Look Ahead America
Director of Research
(424) 436-7990
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New Hanover, NC District Attorney’s Response — Double Voter NC / WI

Re: Potential New Hanover NC / Portage County WI /Double Voter (using NCOA)

From Benjamin David <benjamiredavid5@gmail com»
To
Ce Samanha Doolkes <Samantha.Dooclkea@
Date 202208211

aheadamerica org <lan. camacho@iockaheadamerica. ong>

COUMs.og>

Mr. Camacho,

Thank you for sending this to my attention. | am going %0 ask my assistant, Samanta, to forward this Information 10 the board of slections In Raleigh as the DA's
Offce is not an Investigative agency. Once they have reviewed the matier, we will take It under advisement. Take care and have a nice week

Sincerely, Ben David

OnThy Aug 18, 2022 at 1Z10PM < » wrote

Dear Mr. David and the New Hanower District Attorney's

The year of

en that we ha S name, 3« Ibegal voter
‘ilcl:‘:'_

Look Ahead America 11 Double Voters and Felons Followups




8/24/22,11:19 AM Roundcube Webmail :: Re: Potential New Hanover NC / Portage County W1 /Double Voter (using NCOA)

Re: Potential New Hanover NC / Portage County WI /Double Voter (using NCOA)

From Samantha Dooies <samantha.dooies@nccourts.org>

To <Joan.Fleming@ncsbe.gov>

Cc Benjamin David <benjaminrdavid5@gmail.com>, ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>
Date 2022-08-24 11:07

Dear Ms. Fleming,

| hope this email finds you well. I'm reaching out to you today because you have served as an investigator in the past when we have had election issues brought to
our attention.

Please see the email communication below regarding a concern that we received from lan Camacho regarding an allegation of an individual who voted twice. The
DA's Office is not an investigative agency, so I'm wondering if you are the appropriate person to initiate his request for an investigation. If it's not you, can you please
provide Mr. Camacho with the appropriate point of contact?

Thank you,

Sam Dooies

Samantha Dooies

Assistant to the District Attorney
Sixth Prosecutorial District

316 Princess Street, Suite 543
Wilmington, NC 28401
newhanoverpenderda.com

(910) 772-6934 phone
(910) 772-6611 fax
samantha.dooies@nccourts.org

On Tue, Aug 23, 2022 at 11:35 AM ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org> wrote:
Dear Ms. Dooies,

I sent my email with the information I had sent to you and Mr. David off to the North Carolina State Board of Elections (NCSBE).

I reread these challenges you sent to be certain, and it is clear that these challenges are to be used before and during an election by candidates
and / or interested voters primarily to challenge eligible votes/voters during the time of counts and recounts. So these forms are inapplicable to this
situation as those are about eligibility, not criminal activity that may have transpired. But I appreciate your willingness to assist!

Please let me know if the New Hanover elections board or clerks reply to my information and your email forward.

Kind Regards,

Ian Camacho

Look Ahead America
Director of Research
(424) 436-7990

On 2022-08-22 16:07, Samantha Dooies wrote:

Dear Mr. Camacho,

It looks like, in addition to the emails you have previously sent, there is a form that is required to challenge a voter. You, as the challenger,
submit it directly to their office for investigation.

https://www.ncsbe.gov/about-elections/legal-resources/challenge-protest-appeal-and-complaint-forms

Best,
Sam Dooies

Samantha Dooies

Assistant to the District Attorney
Sixth Prosecutorial District

316 Princess Street, Suite 543
Wilmington, NC 28401
newhanoverpenderda.com

(910) 772-6934 phone
(910) 772-6611 fax
samantha.dooies@nccourts.org

5419 sureserver. ?_task il&_safe=0& _uid=3852&_mbox=INBOX&_action=print&_extwin=1 1/3
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NC State Board of Elections (SBOE) Response — Double Voter NC / WI

82422,926 AM Roundcube Webmail :: Automatic reply: [Extemnal] Potential New Hanover NC / Portage County W1 Double Voter in 2020

Automatic reply: [External] Potential New Hanover NC / Portage County WI Double Voter in 2020

From SVC_SBOE Elections <Elections.SBOE@ncsbe.gov>
To ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>
Date 2022-08-2310:33

Thank you for contacting the NC State Board of Elections. Your email has been received and will be reviewed for a proper response.
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GA SOS Investigator’s Response — FL Felon Voting in Toombs, GA
Re: Georgia Secretary of State Case Number SEB2022-151 Toombs County

From Monroe, Kelly <kmonioe@sos.gagovs
To lancamacho@lockaheadamerica org <lan. cho@iockahead, ong>
Date 202208100915

Good moming Mr. Camacho,

At this time his case is 531l open and under Investigaton. | wil notity you when | have compieted the Investgation. The casefile wil be sent
My Supervisor for SUpEnvisory review and then it wil be forwardad to the Georgla State Section Board, and they wil schedule 3 hearing where
they will decide what course of action Wil b taken,

Thank you,
Kaily Monroe

Kelly Monree

investigator

Qecorgla Secretary of State
237 Colseum Drive, Buiding B
Macon, GA 31217

Main: 470-355~4575

Fax: 478-207-1611

=

From: lan camacho@iookaheadamerica.ong «<an camacto@bokaheadamerica.ong>
Sent: Wednessay, August 10, 2022 1000 AM

To: Morroe, Kely <omonroe@sos ga.gove

Subject: Re: Georgla Secretary of State Case Number SEB2022.151 Toombs Courty

JEXTERNAL EMAIL: Do not click any inks or open any attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content Is safe.|

Dear Mr. Monroe,
Arry updates on this case and or can I flle 3 request to see the records If it s completed?

miznd asgards,

Tan cazacho

zook Abeal Azerice
oireczor of asseasck
(424 438-T3%0

On 2022-07-12 13:43, lan.camacho@lookaheadamerica.orng wrote:
Thank you Mr. Monroe,
[ apologize for the delay I'm extremaly busy today. I'm sending the files we have on- If this Is of any assistance In your search

wizd megards,

T4z camaclo

ook abead azerice
pirector of xmessazch
(424 435-ToR0

On 2022-07-12 08:51, Monroe, Kelly wrote:

Good moming Mr. Camacho,

I want to hank you for taiking With me over e phone foday. for CONtaCENg you is to inform you | have been assigned to
Investigate a possiie voter registration issue Invohing .Georqaweernegnrauonmme-.nmms
County, Gaorgla.

Sincerely,
Kely Monmoe
Kelly Monree

investigator
Gecrpla Secretary of State
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GA SOS Investigator’s Responses — P.O. Box Registration in Oconee, GA

8/24/22,9:21 AM Roundcube Webmail :: RE: Secretary of State Investigation

RE: Secretary of State Investigation

From Dougherty, Michael <mdougherty@sos.ga.gov>
To ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>
Date 2022-08-08 09:36

Sure. | probably won't be able to get 155 done before the board meets at the end of the month, but | will try to keep you posted.

Mike Dougherty
Investigator

Georgia Secretary of State 's Office
2 MLK Jr. Dr. S.E.

804 West Tower

Atlanta, Ga 30334

Desk: 470) 312-2770

Cell: 770) 634-5543

From: ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>
Sent: Monday, August 8, 2022 10:35 AM

To: Dougherty, Michael <mdougherty @sos.ga.gov>

Subject: Re: Secretary of State Investigation

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Do not click any links or open any attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe.

Thank you. I hope you are feeling better and recovered.

When both are presented to the board, could you let me know? Then I will do a request all at once.

Kind Regards,

Ian Camacho

Look Ahead America
Director of Research
(424) 436-7990

On 2022-08-08 07:18, Dougherty, Michael wrote:

116 should be getting turned in this week, pending presentation to the board. I was sick the latter part of last week, but 155 is still active.

Mike Dougherty
Investigator

Georgia Secretary of State 's Office
2MLK Jr. Dr. S.E.

804 West Tower

Atlanta, Ga 30334

Desk: 470) 312-2770

Cell: 770) 634-5543

419 sures ?_task 1&_safe=0& uid=3591& mbox=INBOX&_action=print&_extwin=1 1/4
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RE: Secretary of State Investigation

From Dougherty, Michael <mdougherty@sos.ga.gov>

To ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>

Date Today 10:07

E3 summary @) Headers = Plain text

| think the board met earlier this week, however, there is a backlog of cases and they heard some of the older ones. | believe that the board only meets 4-5 times a year to review cases, but if |

hear when 116 will be heard, | will let you know. For case 155, | have i my

to

Mike Dougherty
Investigator

Georgia Secretary of State 's Office
2MLK Jr.Dr. SEE.

804 West Tower

Atlanta, Ga 30334

Desk: 470) 312-2770

Cell: 770) 634-5543

From: ian ica.org <ian. .org>
Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 10:19 AM
To: Dougherty, Mi <mdoug .ga.gov>

Jl Re: y of State igation

County, and | am in the process of contacting all of the electors.

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Do not click any links or open any attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe.

Just wanted to check on the status of this other case. Also, has the board met yet? Sorry I don't know where to find a schedule for this, as I did try a search but didn’t see anything.

Kind Regards,

fan Camacho

Look Ahead America

Director of Res
(424) 436-7990

ian.canachoflookaheadameri

Support our America First efforts!

https://smile.anazon.com/ch/82-1645970

Look Ahead America
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8/24/22,9:23 AM Roundcube Webmail :: GASOS ORR #22-793

GASOS ORR #22-793

From  Sheriff, Stephany <ssheriff@sos.ga.gov>
To ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>
Date 2022-08-17 14:35

Case - SEB2022-116-Oconee County Residency Issue..__redacted.pdf(~114 KB)
Good afternoon,
This case is pending presentation to the Board and therefore only the cover sheet is shareable. O.C.G.A. 50-18-72(a)(3)-(4).

Stephany Sheriff

Open Records Request Officer
Georgia Secretary of State
Phone: 4705839100

From: ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>
Sent: Wednesday, August 17, 2022 10:13 AM

To: ORR Administration <openrecords @sos.ga.gov>

Subject: SEB2022-116 Request

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Do not click any links or open any attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe.
Dear GA SOS,

I am requesting open records on case #SEB2022-116.

Our organization was the one that had filed the complaint and Investigator Dougherty had contacted me for details about this. Assuming that this case
is closed, please send details at your earliest convenience. Thank you!

Kind Regards,

Ian Camacho

Look Ahead America
Director of Research
(424) 436-7990

419 sureser 2. i1&_safe=0& uid=3722& mbox=INBOX&_action=print&_extwin=1 11
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8/17/22, 3:32 PM Case - SEB2022-116-Oconee County Residency Issue...

Print This Item

Case Status Pending Presentation to Board
Case Summary Oconee County Residency Issue
Case Description Oconee County Residency Issue
Case Title SEB2022-116-Oconee County Residency Issue
Executive Notification No

Division Elections

Case Category Elections-Residency Issue

City

County Oconee County

Investigator Assigned Dougherty, Michael
Investigator's Supervisor Koth, Sara

Date Opened 6/14/2022

Date Assigned 6/14/2022

Date Reassigned

Date Submitted To Supervisor 8/9/2022
Date Presented To The Board

Date Closed In Investigations 8/9/2022
Date Closed By The Attorney General's Office

Date Referred To The District Attorney

Complainant(s)

Respondent(s)

Result

Result Description

Meeting

SEB Case Duration 56
Meeting:Letter Date

Content Type: Case
Version: 23.0
Created at 6/14/2022 11:25 AM by | | Koth, Sara

Close

https://sp.sos.ga.gov/divisions/investigations/casemanagement/Lists/Case/DispForm.aspx?ID=1555 1/2
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Gilmer County, GA Clerk Response — P.O. Box Registration

RE: 1 Gilmer County Questionable Voter Registration & Voter at a UPS Store

From Shem Jones <sjones@glimercounty-ga gov>

Te lan. ho@iookah org <lan camacho@lockaheadamenica ong-

Ce Tammy Watidns <twatkina@gimercounty 9a.gove, Scott Ch i h in@gim y-9a.gov>, Charlie Paria <cparia@gimercounty-
Pa.gov=

Dete 2022080209:19

Good moening Me. Camacho,

I hopo al i5 wall wi you.
I-mbuywm-nmm-nmmmmwmmwbmwmuruonemm.
It you have any questions, plaase foel froe to contact us.

With Best Regards,

Shern Jooes

Registrar

Gilmer County Board of Voter Registrars
1 Brood 5t, STE 107

Ellijay, 6A 30540

Phone: (706) 635-4617

Fax: (706) 635-4647

Email: pegistror@giinercounty-aa gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This emall communication, including any attachments was sent by or on behalf of the Board of Voter Registrars of
Gilmer County and may contam material that is proprietary, privileged, confidential, or etherwise legally exempt frem disclesure. This Communication
is mtended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient or the person responsible for
delivering this Communication to the ntended recipient, you are prohibited from re . using, diss g, forwarding, printing, or copying this
Communication If you have received this Communication i errer, please immedately rotify the sender via telephone

From: lan camacho®icoknheadamanca org <dan.camachoicokaheadamanica ceg»
Sent: Tuoaday, Ry 5, 2022 11:15 AM

To: Sheerl Jonas <sionas@gimanounty-ga.govs
Ce: Tammy Watkins <twatking @\gimercounty-ga.gov; Scott Chastain «<schastain @glimescounty-ga govs; Charle Parns <cparis @ gimarcounty-ga.govs
Subject: Ra: 1 Glimar County Quastionable Voter Registration & Voter at a UPS Store

Thank you for the update Ms. Jones.
I will be bringing this to the attention of the GA DOS to handie their system and iwestigate, as we found 1400 other such cases.

Glad to be of service and help.

Kind Regarda,

Ian Camachc

Look Aead Azmecica
Director of Ressarch

(424) 436-79%0

On 2022-07-05 10:04, Sherri Jones wrote:

Good morning Mr. Camacho,
Thank You for bringing this to our attention.

1 have reviewed voter registration. It does appear during his last contact with Department of Driver Services (DOS) In 2017, his
Information was sent to us was at 96 Cralg St, STE 112-309 as his physical address.

Today, T have updated - voter registration as 3 "missing address® to make contact with him. [ have confidence he will contact us to update
his voter registration as he does own a home here In Glimer County according to our tax assessors database.
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Richmond County, GA Clerk Response — OOSSR

8/24/22,9:22 AM Roundcube Webmail :: Out of State Registration

Out of State Registration

From Travis Doss <TDoss@augustaga.gov>

To ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>
Cc City Administrator <City.Administrator@augustaga.gov>

Date  2022-08-09 08:08

Mr. Camacho,
Thank you for submitting this information. We will contact the voter.

Have a good day.

W. Travis Doss, Jr., CERA, GEOC x
Executive Director

Richmond County Board of Elections
535 Telfair Street, Suite 500
Augusta, GA 30901

706-821-2872 (Office)
706-842-1309 (Warehouse)
706-821-2814 (FAX)

706-821-2340 (Main Line)
833-260-8683 (Toll-Free)
www.augustaga.gov/vote

READY,SET-.

v flokdS]o

\//KL »u,—’-Z:L
(l:)zrn G1a

From: ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org <ian.camacho@lookaheadamerica.org>
Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2022 3:27 PM

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: 1 Richmond County Questionable Voter - Out of State Subsequent Registration

Dear Mr. Doss and Ms. Douse,

I am following up with you regarding my inquiry 2 weeks ago about a voter who potentially registered out of state before the 2020 General Election

and voted in Georgia during the 2020 General Election.

We request an investigation into this individual who appears to have registered out of state prior to the election and voted as if in Georgia.

5419 51 ?_task 1& safe=0& uid=3605& mbox=INBOX& _action=print&_extwin=1 12
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City of Madison, Dane County WI Clerk Response — OOSSR

RE: FW: 1 City of Madison / Dane County Questionable Voter - Out of State Subsequent Registration

Clerks Records Custodian <CLRecordsCustodian@cityofmadiaon. com»

Tan camacha@iookaheadamenica 00y <ian camacho@iook aheadamernica cogs
Peguero, Adriana <APeguero@citycimadison coms

20220809 15:11

g?#;

Hello lan,

Wa have taken your inquiry a5 tar as we can. You e not requesting records. The Clty Atlomey's Office has confirmed that we have no further iInformaion 10
provice.

The City Gerk’s Otfice corsiders this request dosed.
Thark you,

Jennifer S. Haar, WCMC
Office Equity Co-Land & Reconds Cussodian
Proncurs: shahers

City of Madison Clerk's Ofice
City-Courtty Bulkding Foom 103

210 Martin Luther King Jr Bivd
Madison Wi 53703

B08.266 4801

Wetshe: www Clyolmdisnon comedork
Twitier:  @MadionwClrk

From: lan camacho@iookaheadamerica.org «<an camacho@iookaheadamerica.ong>

Sent: Friday, July 26, 2022 159 PM

To: Clerks Records Custndian <CLRecordsCustodian @ctyofmadison.como

Ce: Peguer, Adrians <APaguemo @ ctyolmadison. oomos

Subject: Re: FW: 1 Cly of Macison / Dane County Questionable Voler - Out of Stale Subisequent Registration

Dear Jennifer,

The registration can be confirmed with the Oregon Secretary of State. I've attached her registration confirmation from Oregon.

e R ——

You can also confirm with the SOS: 20000 S0s0205,008000 .00y or call 503-986-1523

Kind Fagards,

Tan Camacho

lcok Ahead America
Directcr of Feasarch

(424) 436-T9%0

On 2022-07-29 12:56, Oerks Records Custodian wrote:

Dear tan Camacho,

Thank you for your emals. As staled beloes, our office must Jollow Wisconsin statutiess It malntaining the voter rolis, Including wihen we resrove a voler's
rame from the pall ist or seder them for prosecution. Whils we approcine your ceganization's efforts and atienion 10 this sue, we cannot Simply remmove 2
water from the rolls based Simply on a spreadsheet and an emal from a non-govermmental source alleging that Individusis ase not eligible 1o vole. The State
of Wiscorsin reguiarty subjects the voter lists 10 several malching processes, Including against e NCOA datsbase, and provides municipalities with names
of vaters who appear 10 have moved. Even In those cases, we are required 1o provide a notice 10 the voler before changing thelr voting status because a
change of address does not recessarly mean the iIndividual i no longer aligbie 10 vole In Wiscorsin. in addiBon 10 the reasons you isted, an Individual
may move lempocarly o that they are stll eligible 1o vole om a peevious address.
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